Rangliste Hundwilerhohelauf vom 20.06.2017

Seniorinnen 2 Herisau

Rang

PoOoDbN=

Nr

38
28
29
30

Name

Schnider Gertrud
Schar Irena
Schulthess Eveline
Bosiger Helena

Jg
1959
1949
1961
1959

Ort
Rickenbach
Wil
Oberuzwil
Wil SG

Team

LSC Wil
LC Uzwil
LSC Wil

Gesamt

01:08:57 4
01:12:495
01:17:22.9
01:25:19.7



